
Date	 Town	 Venue	 Time	 Ticket Price	 Bookings
Tue 28 Jun	 Warwick	 The Abbey of the Roses 	 7.30pm	 $30-$35 (incl supper)	 Mayfair Casket Agency or Stephanie's Lingerie

Wed 29 Jun	 Millmerran	 Millmerran Cultural Centre	 7.30pm	 $5-$15	 Millmerran Newsagency

Fri 1 Jul	 Goondiwindi	 Goondiwindi Community Centre	 7.30pm	 	  
Sun 3 Jul	 Miles	 Miles Historical Village & Museum	 3.00pm	  	  
Tue 5 Jul	 Dalby	 Dalby Civic Theatre	 7.30pm	 $10 - $20 	 FSD Pharmacy Cunningham St 
				    (inc Wine & Cheese	 Ph 4662 5333 (or on the door)
				    Supper)					      
Wed 06 Jul	 Oakey	 Oakey Cultural Centre	 7.30pm	 $5-$15 	 Oakey Discount Drug Store, 108 Campbell 		
					     Street - 4691 1048
Thu 07 Jul	 Crows Nest	 Crows Nest RSL Hall	 7.30pm	  	  

Fri 08 Jul	 Wynnum	 Wynnum Municipal Hall	 7.30pm	 $10-$20 	 Tel: 3348 2369 or Email: wmarts@tpg.com.au

Sat 09 Jul	 Redcliffe	 Redcliffe Cultural Centre	 7.30pm		  Tel: 3283 0407 (Mon to Fri 9am-4pm)
					     Web: www.redcliffeculturalcentre.com.au/
Mon 11 Jul	 Kenilworth	 Kenilworth Bowls Club, Philip St	 7.00pm	 $20 	 Kenilworth News - 5446 0400

Tue 12 Jul	 Gympie	 Gympie Pines Golf Club	 7.30pm	 $25-$35 (incl meal) 	 Gympie Bags & Gifts, 
					     107 Mary Street - 5482 6834
Wed 13 Jul	 Maryborough	 Brolga Theatre	 7.30pm	  	 Web: www.brolgatheatre.org

Fri 15 Jul	 Biloela	 Biloela Civic Centre	 7.30pm	  	 Faith’s Flowers, Kariboe Street, Biloela			 
					     Tel:4992 2720				  
Sat 16 Jul	 Yeppoon	 tbc	 7.30pm	  	  

Tue 19 Jul	 Capella	 Capella Cultural Centre	 7.30pm	  	 Tel: 4984 9300 or 
					     Email: culturalcentre@bigpond.com 
Thu 21 Jul	 Glenden	 Glenden Recreation Centre	 7.30pm	  	  

Fri 22 Jul	 Proserpine	 Proserpine Entertainment 	 8.00pm	 $12 - $22	 www.proserpineentertainment.com.au
		  Centre Whitsundays			   or 07 4945 2312			    	  

Sat 23 Jul	 Ayr	 Burdekin Cultural Complex	 8.00pm	  $19/$15 	 Tel: 4783 9880 
					     Email: burdekin.theatre@burdekin.qld.gov.au  		
					     Web: www.burdekintheatre.com.au 


